ENDA ITEM 5.2

RIALTAS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS ~ BANKING AND INVESTMENT RECONCILIATION REPORTS
AS AT 31°" MAY 2025

BARCLAYS CURRENT ACCOUNT RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS
BARCLAYS CURRENT ACCOUNT RECON REPORT
BARCLAYS GENERAL RESERVE ACCOUNT RECON REPORT
CCLA-PSDF RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS

CCLA-PSDF RECON REPORT

ANNUAL BUDGET BY CENTRE
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Agensg 1727 8.2(7)

Date: 02/06/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council Page 1
Time:17:25 User: BILL
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/05/2025 for Cashbook No 1 - Current Bank Alc
_Daj Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
07/04/2025 DD 060 26.01 26.01 Rl BRITISH GAS
09/04/2025 DD 061 308.00 308.00 REl MonCC
09/04/2025 DD 062 8.50 8.50 Rl Barclays Bank
09/04/2025 DCD 063 84.10 84.10 R Mias Coffee Co
12/04/2025 DCD 064 -25.00 -25.00 R Royal British Legion Shop
15/04/2025 DD 065 63.00 63.00 RIEl MoncCC
19/04/2025 BACS 066 4,065.58 4,055.58 R WORKNEST (Ellis Whittam)
01/05/2025 DD 057 24.06 24.06 R BRITISH GAS
01/05/2025 DD 058 107.75 107.75 R BRITISH GAS
06/05/2025 DD 059 15.59 16.59 R Zoom Video Communications
19/05/2025 BACS 067 157.00 157.00 R WORKNEST (Ellis Whittam)
19/05/2025 BACS 068 40.00 40.00 R EBENEEZER BAPTIST CHURCH
19/05/2025 BACS 069 3,971.41 3,971.41 R BLACHERE ILLUMINATIONS
19/05/2025 BACS 070 288.00 288.00 R Pear Technology Services Ltd
19/05/2025 BACS 071 183.00 183.00 RIE MUCH.
19/05/2025 BACS 072 27.48 27.48 RIE MoncC
19/05/2025 BACS 073 209.64 209.64 RIE MoncCC
19/05/2025 BACS 074 5,295.11 5,295.11 R MoncCC
19/05/2025 BACS 075 36.60 36.60 Rl NEWTONNEWTON FLAG CO
19/05/2025 BACS 076 64.15 64.15 R Viking Direct
19/05/2025 BACS 077 46.13 46.13 R Viking Direct
19/05/2025 DD 078 65.62 65.62 RIE EELMITED
19/05/2025 BACS079 66.00 66.00 R SQUEAKYCLEAN
19/05/2025 BACS080 52,439.28 52,439.28 R Eibe Play
21/05/2025 DD 081 89.22 89.22 RIE Restore Datashred
27/05/2025 DD 082 96.17 96.17 Rl Solutions in Technology
27/05/2025 DD 083 59.29 59.29 R Solutions in Technology
28/05/2025 BACS 084 1,164.24 1,164.24 R Merlin Environmental Services
28/05/2025 BACS 085 224186 224.16 RIE Microshade Bus Consultants Ltd
28/05/2025 BACS 086 15.00 15.00 RIE EBENEEZER BAPTIST CHURCH
28/05/2025 BACS 087 7.00 7.00 RIE ADRIAN YEARSLEY
28/05/2025 BACS 088 44.39 44.39 RIE Viking Direct
28/05/2025 BACS 089 4,578.13 4,578.13 R Salaries
28/05/2025 BACS 090 1,398.02 1,398.02 RE HMRC
28/05/2025 BACS 091 1,362.80 1,362.80 RE Torfaen CBC
28/05/2025 BACS 092 22.00 22.00 RIE Chepstow Accountancy
28/05/2025 BACS 093 250.00 250.00 R Magor Benefice Churchmen’s Soc
28/05/2025 BACS 094 1,069.02 1,059.02 RE Moncc
30/05/2025 DD 102 14.32 14.32 RIE BRITISH GAS
31/05/2025 BACS 81.00 81.00 RIEl Receipt(s) Banked
77,940.77 81.00
Signatory 1:
NAME oo SIgNEA .o e Date ....cocovrreiicririiineeee



Date:02/06/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council Page 2
Time:17:25 User: BILL
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/05/2025 for Cashbook No 1 - Current Bank Alc

Signatory 2:
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Date:02/06/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council Page 1

Time:17:25 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/05/2025 User: BILL

for Cashbook 1 - Current Bank Alc

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Current Alc 31/05/2025 47,651.72
47,651.72
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
47,651.72

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00

0.00

47,651.72

Balance per Cash Book is :- 47,651.72

Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:

Name ... Signed Date ..o

Signatory 2:
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Date:02/06/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council Page 1

Time: 17:29 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/05/2025 User: BILL

for Cashbook 2 - General/Reserve

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
General Reserve Fund 31/05/2025 78,034.66
78,034.66
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
78,034.66

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00

0.00

78,034.66

Balance per Cash Book is :- 78,034.66

Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:

NAME ..ot SIGNEA e Date ..coooeeviiriiiinieee

Signatory 2:
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Date: 02/06/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council Page 1
Time:17:30 User: BILL
Bank Reconciliation up to 31/05/2025 for Cashbook No 10 - CCLA-PSDF
Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
02/05/2025 INTEREST 1,710.14 1,710.14 RIE Receipt(s) Banked
0.00 1,710.14
Signatory 1:
NamMe .. Signed .. Date .....cccovimimreciiiniinnnennn,
Signatory 2:
NAME .o SIgned .. Date .....cocooveeerivmrircnieeneas
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Date:02/06/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council Page 1
Time:17:30 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/05/2025 User: BILL
for Cashbook 10 - CCLA-PSDF
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
CCLA-PSDF 31/05/2025 468,039.95
468,039.95
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
468,039.95
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
468,039.95
Balance per Cash Book is :- 468,039.95
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
N F= o T SIgNed o Date .....cccoeceeeeeeiiinreens
Signatory 2:
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